
Suppliers
OFFICE DEPOT INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

Seth Kaminstein
Seth.Kaminstein@OfficeDepot.com

STAPLES CONTRACT AND COMMERICAL INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

Shannon Bradford
shannon.bradford@staples.com

Amazon Business Services (Amazon Business)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Candace Pinataro
pinataro@amazon.com

HiTouch Business Services
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

Sara Petrie
sara.petrie@hitouchmail.com
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Account Name Contact: First Name Contact: Last Name Contact: Email
Gonzalez Office Products dba Gonzalez Solutions for Business Pamela Gonzalez pam@gonzalezop.com
Gonzalez Office Products dba Gonzalez Solutions for Business Wayne Gonzalez wayne@gonzalezop.com
Gonzalez Office Products dba Gonzalez Solutions for Business Jesse Pantoja jesse@gonzalezop.com
EPIC Business Essentials (EPIC) Amanda Lusk alusk@epicbe.com
EPIC Business Essentials (EPIC) Pam Quackenbush pquackenbush@epicbe.com
EPIC Business Essentials (EPIC) Scott Zintz szintz@epicbe.com
MetroOfficeSolutions Thomas Enns tom.enns@mymetroofficesolutions.com
Office Depot, Inc. Valya Broyer valya.broyer@officedepot.com
Office Depot, Inc. Sue Cummings susan.cummings@officedepot.com
Quill Corporation Sarah Sherman sarah.sherman@quill.com
Quill Corporation Amy Mendez amy.mendez@quill.com
Quill Corporation Kaylynn Rudy kaylynn.rudy@quill.com
Clover Richard Fischer rfischer@clovertech.com
Clover Eric Martin eric.martin@clovertech.com
Clover Brent Sallee bsallee@clovertech.com
Sanford, L.P. Julie Watson julie.watson@newellco.com
EPIC Business Essentials (EPIC) Scott Zintz szintz@epicbe.com
EPIC Business Essentials (EPIC) Davida Townzen dtownzen@epicbusinessessentials.com
Office Depot, Inc. Drew Tuller james.tuller@officedepot.com
Office Depot, Inc. Billy Grimmett billy.grimmett@officedepot.com
Clover AJ Brasel aj.brasel@cloverimaging.com
Clover John Wakeman john.wakeman@cloverimaging.com
Clover Richard Fischer rfischer@clovertech.com
Clover John Wakeman john.wakeman@cloverimaging.com
Clover Eric Martin eric.martin@clovertech.com
Clover AJ Brasel aj.brasel@cloverimaging.com
Staples Susan Louis susan.louis@staples.com
Staples Shelley Haaker shelley.haaker@staplespromoproducts.com


	Supplier List.pdf
	FIU
	OMNIA Partners




